© Faraday Technology. As part of continual product improvement the specifications, details and dimensions shown in this publication are subject to change without notice
Fara064d.doc Page 1 of 5 Apr-01(E)
The ADC-100 range converts analogue video in various formats to 10 or 12 bit parallel digital
video. The range provides a complete front end solution for the digitising of high quality
component, composite or s-video. The module incorporates a tightly specified anti-aliasing filter, an
A-D converter and a digital filter all on a board measuring no more than 1044mm2 (1.65sq in).
Features Typical applications
• ± 5V operation • Video Broadcast and studio equipment

Fara064d.doc Page 4 of 5 Apr-01(E)
Module Details
Order Code Gain Black
Level
Comments Application MMC
Equivalent
ADC-100R 1.6 230 10-bit FE-100H10-1
ADC-100B 1.6 230 12-bit
Composite,  Luminance (S-video),  digital
video decoder  front end.  High performance
applications.  fs = 27 MHz
FE-100H12-1
ADC-101R 1.6 512 10-bit FE-100H10-2
ADC-101B 1.6 512 12-bit
Chrominance , digital video decoder front end.
High performance applications.  fs = 27 MHz FE-100H12-2
ADC-110R 1.6 230 10-bit
relaxed filter
Composite,  Luminance (S-video),  digital
video decoder  front end. fs = 27 MHz
FE-100M-1
ADC-111R 1.6 230 10-bit
relaxed filter
Chrominance , digital video decoder  front end
fs = 27 MHz
FE-100M-2
ADC-120R 2.475 64 10-bit
CCIR-601-2 levels
Y input (Component Video) , Expanded active
video range. fs = 27 MHz
not available
ADC-121R 2.475 512 10-bit
CCIR-601-2 levels
2.75 MHz  Filter
Pb,Pr input (Component video), Expanded
active video range. fs =13.5 MHz
not available
ADC-122R 2.475 64 10-bit
CCIR-601-2 levels
 Double delay
Y input (Component Video) , Expanded active
video range. fs = 27 MHz